OABE		STEVE	S-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND	OR. 97204
63278	ESTOPPEL DEED	Vol. 1986	_Page	9
THIS INDENTURE between PACIFIC	WEST MORTGAGE	CO., an Oregon	Corneration	1 3 3
		RNICE SHOLD, H	Corporation, usband and wife,	
hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETE	<i>I:</i>		and and write,	
Whereas, the title to the real property herein the lien of a mortgage or trust deed recorded in the	after described is v	ested in fee simple	in the first to	• •
the lien of a mortgage or trust deed recorded in the volume No. M-83 at page 21892 there	e mortgage records	of the county here	inafter named in book	ct to
volume No	of or as fee/file/ins	trument/microfilm	/reception No	*
Vi ilusi ueca and now owned has it and it		and machicult	ss secured by said more	thata
the sum of \$.1,500.00 the same taken	in the second and	muebleaness ther	e is now owing and un	ากล่าสื
inunediale foreclosure, and whereas the first	unite out	mongage or trus	deed being now subje	at ta
accept on absolute deed of conveyance of and		the same, has re	quested the second part	ty to
and the second party does now accede to said to said	-4	er the muebleanes	s secured by said mort	Óaóe
MON, INERCHURE for the second of the		(which includes 41		:
and indebtedness secured by said mortgage or trust first party), the first party does hereby grant, barg	deed and the sur	render thereof me	the cancellation of the n	otes
and assigns all of the following the second	ain, sell and conve	y unto the second	narty his hoirs marty	the
and assigns, all of the following described real prope Oregon,	rty situate inK	lamath	County, Sta	sors
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Lot 3, Block 53, HOT SPRINGS SEC Lot 2, Block 53, HOT SPRINGS SEC	OND ADDITION TO) THE CITY OF I	T A364 min	•
Lot 2, Block 53, HOT SPRINGS SEC	OND ADDITION TO) THE CITY OF H	LAMATH FALLS and	
And also a mortgage recorded de ut		• .		
*and also a mortgage recorded in the mort Pacific West Mortgage Co. to Esther Edler 12, 1983 in M-33 on page 21175, given to	gage records o	f said county,	given by	
14, 1983 in M-33 on page 21175 .) There worken	er 20, 1983 an	d recorded Decemb	er 🕺
"" CHELEALLER ASSIGNAD by Part in the		merre of 30.000	. Which mortgage	 1,24
THOLEUMEUL EXECUTEd Fabruary 2/ 1000		lat 1096	e Shold by	
instrument executed February 24, 1986, re Mortgage Records for Klamath County, Oreg	on; (Lot 3)	1900 IN B	ook M86 on page 47	/31,
and also a mortgage given by a				
and also a mortgage given by Pacific West Edler, dated November 28, 1983, recorded 1	Mortgage Co.,	an Oregon cor	oration to Esther	_
SATCH LO WAITER () Shala and n		y 24, 1986 as:	igned by Esther	
1980 in Volume M86, page 4732.	(Lot 2)	write, by tusti	ument recorded	
ins deed shall not merge the lien of the		the stall c		
and and the state and the state of the state	THE COLOCES WILL	the title of a	said property.	:
a an antiput during the survey of the state state and survey of	ling de later se Nation			
		$(t_{1},\ldots,t_{n}) \in \{t_{n}\}$		
together with all of the tenements, hereditaments and ing;	a appurtenances th	ereunto belonging	or in anywise appertai	n-
	ED ON REVERSE SIDE	and the second second		
PACIFIC WEST MURTGAGE CO., an	T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Oregon Corporation		STATE OF OR	EGON	
the second s	•	County of	}8:	s.
GRA VTON'S NAME AND ADDRESS	 A state of the sta	I certify th	at the within instrumen	
Walter O. Shold and Bernice Shold		was received for	record on the day	
4093 Sylvia Street, SE Salem, Oregon, 97301		of		
GRAITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		······································	ck M., and recorder	1
After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	IT DOOK/NEE/VO	ume No or	2
Alberta Heffroi, Attorney	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfit-	or as fee/file/instru- reception No	•
B. U. Box 256	Terra de las	Record of Deeds	of said county	· 3
Salem, Oregon, 197308		Witness	ny hand and seal of	,
TOPE, AUDRESS, ZIP	1	Country office 1	UUUU UI	- 11 8

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

NAME TITLE By Deputy 100 ì

304

n i n

 (\mathbb{C}^{n}) West

 $C_{n}(z) > 0$ ÷.,ł

 $\odot H_{O}$

8-1.

τ,: а,

 $\mathcal{Q}(\cdot)$

ck 1400

Until a change is requested all lax sictements shall be sent to the following address.

Walter O. Shold and Bernice Shold

4093 Sylvia St., SE

.Salem, Oregon, 97301

	TO HAVE AND	The second se	Party, his heirs, successors and a representatives, does covenant to wfully seized in fee simple	
Part	And the first purty AOL	D the same	party, his heirs, successors and representatives, does covenant to wfully seized in fee simple of said rther except	
clear	of increment	self and his heirs	Party, his heirs, successors and a representatives, does covenant to wfully seized in fee simple of said rther except <u>taxes</u> <u>liens</u>	
encu	of incumbrances accept said m mbrances of record; the first party will warrant and the lawful claims	gns, that the first parts	representatives	11630
that the	Lecord;	origage or trust deed and t	wfully seized in fee simple of said rther excepttaxes, liens of ranted premises, and every part of rother than the liens above express well as in form, of the title to said by have therein	and mitt
agains	Dart		ercent the Pic of the	1 Second III
this de	ed is intended and deman	de defend the		ind any
Second	Farty and all Conveyance	as or all persons when	ranted pro-	
that in	rity of any kind; that	hts which the legal effect as	ranted premises, and every part of r, other than the liens above expression well as in form, of the title to sain surrendered and not as a more surrendered and delivered to sain misapprehension as to the effect with a second party's representation party, inter-	and non-
any dur	ess, under	on of said premise party me	Well as in form, of the title	isly excepted
attorney	s; that this doed	rty is not acting under	surrendered and not as a man	d premises to the
directly	son, co-partnershin	s a prefer	misapprehension	tgage, trust deed
	Whaten whaten	tion, other it of other cree	lite COND Darfula	thereof
OHOW CHOW	B true and actual	ept as aforesaid.	Donte tirst Darty	tives, agents or
	OULSIG PROF	Mail for Art	PICIDISAC	1
In a	Onsideration (indicate	ists of or includ	d in the	directly or in-
may be mo	te the	D other pr	operty or	- Reta
plural; that	the singut	understood and	value given or promi	Sect
equally to	lly, all grammatia	and in the second second the	of in terms of dollars, is \$ Operty or value given or promi- t the first party as well as the s ular shall be taken to mean and masculine, the feminine and the implied to make the provisions h	which is
Foration, it 7	as caused HEREOF, the fact	ade, assumed and	implied the feminine and	include the
			to make the provisions t	neuter and
THIS INSTRUME	has caused its corporate name ereunto by order of its Board of Twill Not Allow USE OF THE PR TWILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PR PREGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OF D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATI D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATI D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATI D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATI D CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATI Me is a corporation of generation of the appropriate of the appropriate of the corporation	of Director hereto and it.	t the first party as well as the d ular shall be taken to mean and masculine, the feminine and the implied to make the provisions h couted this instrument; if first par corporate seal affixed by its of	ereof apply
USE LAWS AND	INSTRUMENT ALLOW USE OF	19.86	Corporate seal affixed by	ty is a cor-
PROPERTY SUCH	THE PEPER BEFORE SUCHAFINA	OPERTY DE.	0 a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	ficers duly
LUCOUNTY PLANNING	D CHECK WITH THE APPARTIES TIT	ACCEPTING	malt	
the five form of the then	DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED edgement opposite.	CITY OR	n.G. Pelley	
STATE OF OREGO	DN,			
The i		25 194.570	Brogers	
the this	sirument was acknowiedged before , 19, by	STATE OF OREGON, Con	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		The foregoing	ng inst	
		President,	inty of <u>Marion</u> ng instrument was acknowledged before 86, by William G. Pelley)88.
		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	G. Pelley	me this
(SEAL)		an Oregon	ANY Pacific West Mortgage	
My commis	Notary Public for Oregon		Corner Corner	0
		Nothry Public for Oregon My commission erris	corporation, on behalt of the corpor	
antiones beingen	the probati Or II and constitutes	My commission expires: /2-4	corporation, on behalt of the corpor	li de la contrata
	bo d	12-4	-89	
STATE OF ODE	the symbols Q, if not applitudie, theold be a second secon	CRS 93.030	Ill exective by a source and a	
	COUNTY OF W		allix corporate a	Ron, Cali
Filed for record at rec ofJuly	West a	\$\$.	TER HIPPERSON	- Topic - Contraction
July	luest of		duly recorded in Vol	
D =-	of	15		
FEE \$14.00	Ueeds	45 o'clock A M	the	
		on Page	duly recorded in Val	- day
Triduar		Evelyn Biehn	1629 Vol	uay
	and a second state of the	Alesne	1629 Not Mag	
	A REAL PROPERTY AND A REAL	·····	Aelech	
			and a start start and a start of the start o	
			1- y	